XXXI BIEG KAZIMIERZOWSKI - 26.08.2012, PYZDRY

Nazwisko i imie

YAUHENI PALONIKAU
SERGEY KROWLAJDIS
YURIY BLAHODIR
ROBERT CZAJA
KLAUDIUSZ KOZtOWSKI
WALEWSKI PRZEMYStAW
LUKASZ BANASZAK
RAFAL SNOCHOWSKI
PIOTR TACZKA

RAFAL SIUPA
RYSZARD PLOCHOCKI
GRZECHOWIAK MACIEJ
DARIUSZ RUTA
MARIAN KAPITANCZYK
STANCZAK JANUSZ
KIELIN GRZEGORZ
SLAWOMIR KULAS
JACEK SWEDROWSKI
PAWLAK BtAZEJ
JANKOWSKI AREK
MATUSZEWSKI JACEK
RZESZUT JACEK

JAN LUC

SAKOWSKI MARCIN
ADAM WILINSKI
BARTKOWIAK DARIUSZ
ZIELINSKI JACEK
PIOTR PLACZEK
SLAWOMIR JAKUBOWSKI
PIOTR PASTUCHA
LUKASZ BALCER
SERGIUSZ NOWAK
7UROWSKI MACIEJ
KRZYSZTOF BORUCKI
WESOLOWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
KRYSZAK NIKODEM
HYHS JAN

HES LESZEK
STACHOWIAK SEBASTIAN
MICHAL WICHLACZ
BOGDAN KULINSKI
JANUSZ SOBCZAK
JAROSEAW CYRULEWSKI
JAKUB BALAWANDER
MACIEJ KUBIAK
WOZNIAK MAREK
MALINOWSKI MACIEJ
NAWROCKI ADRIAN
JACEK WIECKOWSKI
KONCZALSKI JAROSLAW

WYNIKI

KTub/Miasto
ACHILLES, LESZNO
ACHILLES, LESZNO
FINISZ, KALISZ

UKS SPORTING,GNIEZNO
ALTOM GNIEZNO

POZNAN

VELUX, GNIEZNO

BKL BELCHATOW LGOTA
RUN KING,OSTROW WLKP
KB WARTKOWO, GOLINA
SUPERMARATON, KALISZ
ALTOM GNIEZNO,GNIEZN
NOWY TOMYSL

KB MANIAC,POZNAN

KB KOSYNIER,WRZESNIA
ACTIVE LIFE POLKOWIC
TRUCHTACZ ,DOBRZYCA
AKTYWNI , KONIN

KB KOSYNIER CHWALIBO
KB UE POZNAN,POZNAN
METEOR, RATYN

POZNAN

MERCEDES-BENZ SWARZE
UP WROCLAW, RYCHWAL
ALTOM,GNIEZNO

KS MARATON OSTROW WL
WRZESNIA

MALTA, POZNAN

MALANOW

ICE MAT TEAM
PLESZEW, CZERMIN

ICE MAT TEAM,OSTROW
KB WARTKO GOLINA.KON
WROCLAW

STARE MIASTO

OSP PYZDRY,PYZDRY

KS MARATON OSTROW WL
VELUX GNIEZNO,GNIEZN
ELFIA DRUZYNA,CZERNI
TRUCHTACZ , DOBRZYCA
KGHM HUTA MIEDZI,GLO
MALTA, POZNAN

KB KOSYNIER BIERZGLI
GO KUBA GO.POZNAN
ICE MAT TEAM,OSTROW
FLORIAN CHOJNICE KOt
KAZIMIRZ B

KALISZ

VELUX, GNIEZNO

KB KOSYNIER WRZESNIA

- 10KM -
Rok  MscKat
1984 le
1978 le
1981 2e
1980 3e
1971 le
1967 2e
1985 2e
1983 3e
1970 3e
1991 de
1961 le
1970 de
1971 5e
1955 2e
1960 3e
1976 de
1971 6e
1977 be
1981 6e
1975 7e
1962 de
1966 7e
1954 5e
1991 5e
1971 8e
1965 %
1986 6e
1962 6e
1963 10e
1977 8e
1981 %
1976 10e
1972 1le
1991 7e
1989 8e
1993 %
1992 10e
1987 11e
1979 1le
1982 12e
1959 7e
1960 8e
1968 12e
1974 13e
1973 14e
1961 %
1961 10e
1986 12e
1973 15e
1978 16e

OPEN

Kateg 5km

M50
M50
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M50
M40
M50
M16
M40
M40
M16
M50
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M30
M30
M50
M50
M40
M30
M30
M50
M50
M16
M30
M30
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Brutto

Netto

16.401
16.224
16,007
15,957
15,915
15,618
15,618
15,497
15,241
15,235
15,216
15,203
15,171
15,107
15,069
15,019
15,044
14,956
14,784
14,742
14,736
14,658
14,616
14,616
14,475
14,446
14,417
14,417
14,394
14,360
14,308
14,151
14,140
14,096
14,101
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JANUSZ GRZEGOREK
KRZYSZTOF ZEIDLER
HOFMANSKI TOMASZ
BARANEK GRZEGORZ
ZI0LKOWSKI PATRYK
GRZEGORZ CHMIELIK
STASZAK PRZEMYSEAW
MAREK STACHORSKI
NIEMCZEWSKI RAFAL
LESZEK DOBROWOLSKI
SZATKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
HOCH WOJCIECH

JAKUB PIASECKI
NATHER ARTUR

TALAR ROMAN

ZARODA JERZY ZBIGNIEW
CZECH STANISEAW
MATUSZEWSKI JERZY

/BIGNIEW RZEMYSZKIEWICZ

CZERNIAK HENRYK
TOMASZEWSKI ARTUR
TOMASZ MIARA

SZWED JACEK
PILARSKI EDMUND
WERLA MARCIN
ZIOtKOWSKI WITOLD
GAJDA ARKADIUSZ
KOMINOWSKI PIOTR
KRUK MACIEK

ROBERT PIOTROWSKI
CEZARIUSZ DZIPA
PIEKARZEWICZ ROBERT
ROSINSKI SEBASTIAN
CZAJKA LUKASZ

JACEK MATYSIAK

LEON WAWRZYNIAK
FRYDERYK JERZYKOWSKI
ZAWODNY WOJCIECH
MIS PIOTR
AUGUSTYNIAK GRZEGORZ
BARAN JACEK
WALUSZYNSKI BOGDAN
PIOTR PIESZAK
MICHALSKI KRZYSZTOF
TOMISLAW BALCEREK
PILARSKI RYSZARD
NOWAKOWSKI ADAM
ANDRZEJCZAK TOMASZ
JAROSLAW NIEWIADA
WIESLAW KOWALSKI

WYNIKI

KTub/Miasto

KB KOSYNIER WRZESNIA
GNIEZNO

ICE MAT TEAM,OSTROW
KS MARATON OSTROW WI
WITKOWO

MLUKS TRIATHLON,KOLO
RUNAFUN, KONIN

KB KOSYNIER,WRZESNIA
KAZIMIERZ BISKUPI
VELUX,GNIEZNO

KP PSP, WRZESNIA

KB AKTYWNI KONIN,KON
KB AKTYWNI,KONIN

KP PSP.WRZESNIA
TKKF"PLOMIEN"POBIEDZ
KB AKTYWNI KONIN,KON
LUBON

STRZALKOWSKA GRUPA B
KP PSP,WRZESNIA

KB MARATONCZYK KOLAC
UKS KT ORZEL,WRZESNI
SOKOLNIKI
STRZALKOWSKA GRUPA B
KB AKTYWNI KONIN,KON
DL TEAM, POZNAN
WITKOWO

RUNAFUN, KONIN

STOW BIEGACZY.POZNAN
T4RUN, WRZESNIA

KB AKTYWNI,KONIN
AKTYWNI KONIN

KB AKTYWNI KONIN,KON
KP PSP WRZESNIA
CIAZEN

OSTROW WLKP

KS MARATON,OSTROW WL
INOWROCLAW

BYDGOSZCZ

WRZESNIA

KB WARTKO,GOLINA

KB WARTKO,GOLINA
GNIEZNO

SLUPCA

RUNAFUN, KONIN
DRUZYNA SZPIKU,KOZMI
SLUPCA

WRZESNIA

KB AKTYWNI KONIN,KON
TRUCHTACZ , DOBRZYCA
CIAZEN

- 10KM -
Rok  MscKat
1961 11le
1957 12e
1974 17e
1976 18e
1994 13e
1972 13e
1982 19e
1961 13e
1978 20e
1964 l4e
1979 2le
1980 22¢
1979 23e
1979 24e
1956 14e
1970 15e
1976 25e
1956 15e
1976 26e
1948 le
1974 27e
1972 16e
1958 16e
1951 2e
1980 28e
1967 17e
1978 2%
1953 17e
1986 l4e
1989 15e
1958 18e
1974 30e
1978 3le
1980 32e
1960 19e
1946 3e
1979 33e
1973 3de
1985 16e
1978 35e
1967 18e
1943 de
1984 17e
1981 36e
1970 19e
1973 37e
1978 38e
1973 3%
1969 20e
1938 le

OPEN
Kateg 5km
M50 21
M50 21
M30 21
M30 21
M16 21
M40 21
M30 22
M50 21
M30 22
M40 21
M30 21
M30 22
M30 22
M30 21
M50 23
M40 23
M30 22
M50 22
M30 22
M60 22
M30 22
M40 22
M50 22
M60 22
M30 21
M40 22
M30 23
M50 23
M16 22
M16 22
M50 22
M30 23
M30 22
M30 23
M50 22
M60 22
M30 23
M30 23
M16 22
M30 23
M40 24
M60 23
M16 24 :
M30 24 :
M40 24
M30 24
M30 23
M30 24 :
M40 24
M70 24

Brutto

Netto
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13.383
13.314
13,250
13,226
13.192
13.196
13,172
13,172
13.163
13.120
13,134
13,096
13.081
13.077
13,039
13,015
12,987
12,926
12,912
12,871
12.821
12.816
12,816
12,752
12,694
12,658
12,640
12.667
12.487
12,465
12,457
12,401
12,422
12,341
12,245



123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
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KACZOROWSKI RADOSLAW
PARUS RADOSELAW
ROBERT PACANOWSKI
7BIGNIEW MATYSIK
GROCHOCKI WOJCIECH
SEREDA MICHAL
KOBYLKA MAREK
MAREK FRONTCZAK
GRONOSTAJ MARCIN
SZYGENDA WALDEMAR
SZNAJDER PAWEL
SLAWOMIR WOLNICKI
DEBICKI MICHAL
PLOCKI WALDEMAR
WIESNER MICHAL
ZYCH NORBERT
STEPAK PIOTR
CHWILOWICZ TOMASZ
WECLAWIAK MAREK
GRZEGORZ WALKOWIAK
DOMANSKI DOMINIK
KWIATKOWSKI MICHAL
WOJCIK JACEK
PAWLAK MARCIN
DARIUSZ TOBOLA
ARTUR DOMAGALSKI
WARDENSKI MACIEJ
PRZYMUSINSKI PIOTR
PIDUCH JAN
ROGOZINSKI HENRYK
RASZCZYK MARCIN
MADEJ JANUSZ
SLAWOMIR WAWRZYNIAK
MACIEJEWSKI PIOTR
SKIBA DARIUSZ
DARIUSZ TOMCZAK
WILCZYNSKI MICHAL
ZIEMNICKI TOMASZ
SZYMCZAK WOJCIECH
PIOTR MACIEJEDWSKI
RASZCZYK ROBERT
ZBIGNIEW GORSKI
DEGORSKI DAWID
ROBERT PILAT

WYNIKI

KTub/Miasto

SLUPCA

PYZDRY

GNIEZNO

ICE MAT TEAM,OSTROW
KB MALTA POZNAN,POZN
BRAK, WRZESNIA
SUPERMARATON KALISZ,
SUPERMARATON, KALISZ
RUN4FUN, KONIN

KB AKTYWNI-KONIN, KON
NIEZRZESZONY, SLUPCA
CIAZEN

KP PSP, WRZESNIA
NEKLA

CZERWONY SMOK , POZNAN
NIEZRZESZONY ,WRZESNI
SQUAD WRZESNIA,WRZES
STUDIO 89 SLUPCA
ORZECHOWO
POBIEDZISKA

KONIN

RUN 5 FUN GRODZIEC
KB "KOSYNIER" WRZESN
MILOSEAW
OLIMP,GNIEZNO

KONIN

WRZESNIA

POZNAN

MSICS,POZNAN
BUKOWSKI KLUB BIEGAC
WRZESNIA

SLUPCA

OSTROW WLKP

KB KOSYNIER WRZESNIA
KB AKTYWNI KONIN
VELUX,GNIEZNO

RUN 4 FUN KONIN
SWARZEDZ
NIEZRZESZONY , POZNAN
SUPERMARATON, KALISZ
WRZESNIA

PYZDRY

WRZESNIA

WRZESNIA

10KM -
Rok  MscKat
1978 40e
1982 41e
1968 21e
1974 42e
1936 2e
1971 22e
1967 23e
1952 5e
1979 43e
1963 24e
1978 44e
1990 18e
1978 45e
1978 46e
1981 47e
1973 48e
1984 19
1975 49
1977 50e
1980 5le
1978 52e
1989 20e
1977 53e
1984 21le
1973 54e
1978 55e
1981 56e
1954 20e
1949 6e
1976 57e
1987 22e
1967 25e
1970 26e
1979 58e
1976 5%
1980 60e
1978 6le
1980 62e
1978 63e
1953 21le
1990 23e
1985 24e
1989 25e
1973 6de

OPEN
Kateg 5km
M30 24:
M30 24:
M40 24
M30 24
M70 24:
M40 23:
M40 24
M60 24
M30 22:
M40 24:
M30 24
M16 24
M30 24:
M30 24:
M30 24
M30 24:
M16 24:
M30 25:
M30 25:
M30 25:
M30 26:
M16 27
M30 24
M16 25:
M30 25
M30 26
M30 25
M50 26
M60 25
M30 27
M16 25
M40 25
M40 28
M30 27
M30 26
M30 26
M30 27
M30 27
M30 27
M50 27
M16 27
M16 30
M16 29
M30 30
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Brutto
20 49:
52 49:
36 49:
35 49:
18 49:
42 49:
39 49:
39 49:
45 49:
33 49
50 49
27 49
42 49
36 50
31 50
44 50
31 51
53 51
59 51
29 51
21 51
07 51
53 51
32 52
24 52
20 52
39 52
32 53
59 53
47 53
46 53
58 54
53 54
16 55
21 55
00 55
07 56
47 56
20 56
51 57
:09 57:
24 58:
;20 1:01:
22 1:01:

Netto
08 49
13 49
13 49
16 49
16 49
28 49
42 49
42 49
43 49
43 49
51 49
53 49
53 49
09 50
44 50
52 50
07 51
21 51
22 51
22 51
30 51
55 51
58 51
07 52
31 52
40 52
47 52
01 52
28 53
31 53
41 53
40 54
47 54
22 55
48 55
55 55
11 56
14 56
44 56
04 56
16 57
36 58
42 1:01
45 1:01

11.815
11.753
11,734
11,711
11.719
11.681
11,587
11,561
11.524
11.461
11,418
11,382
11.339
11.254
11,211
11,180
11.006
10.979
10,860
10,778
10.749
10.702
10,692
10.576
10.545
10,480
10,271

9.724

9.735



